	VENDEE-BUYER			M82 Pogt 401	4
•					and and the state of the state
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NCE W. COLVARD ar				
does hereby grant, bargain,	sell, assign and set ov	er to <u>R. C.</u>	HUGHES and JEA	N.C. HUGHES, husb	and
and wife	<u> </u>		, all of the	e vendee's right, title a	and interest
in and to that certain contr	act for the sale of rea	estate dated the	e <u>23rd</u>		day of
November	, 19 <u>_76</u> , betwee	n GEORGE A.	PONDELLA, JR.	and JOSEPHINE L.	SNYDER
, as selle	er, andCLARENCE	W. COLVARD a	nd JUDITH ANN	COLVARD, husband	and wife
as buyer, which contract w	as recorded on the	2nd	day of _	December	
19 <u>76</u> , in Book <u>M-76</u>					
Klamath Falls				and interest of the un	
above named that the und of sale and the unpaid bal to October 22 The true and actual co	ance of the purchase , 19 <mark>82_</mark> .	price is not mo	ore than \$14, t	179.39 , with inte	rest thereo
Until a change is	requested, all tax sta	tements shall b	e sent to the follow	wing address:	
R. C. Hughes & Jean					10.03
	day of	11		2 0	19_82
	<u></u> [	Chrence	E W. COLVARD	are	
TERRI ST			lith An	- Cold	
BOND FILE KERN COL	JNTY	JUBRIH .	ANN COLVARD		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY		-		CKNOWLEDGMENT	• •
SIAIE UF WHEOUN, C	) ss.		REGON, County of 19	······	/ :
County of Kern	)	Personally	appeared		
July 26, Personally appeared the ab		who being du	ly sworn, did say tha	t he is the	
Clarence W. Colvard &	Judith Ann Colva	rd a corporation	n, and that the seal a	ffixed to the foregoing in	nstrument is
and acknowledged the forego		sealed in bel	half of said corporation	and that said instrument on by authority of its Boa	ard of Direct
thoir voluments	al ana acca.	and he ackno	wieagea saia instrun	ent to be its voluntary ad	
<u>their</u> voluntary a Before me	. 01	Before me:			
(SEAL)	rie Starr		c for Oregon		(SE
(SEAL) Before may (SEAL) Notary Public for	wistan <b>Oregory</b> California expires: July 19, 19	Notary Publi			(SE)
(SEAL) (SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration inc.	expires: July 19, 19	Notary Publi 985 My commission or value, add	<i>ion expires:</i> the following: ''	However, the actual	considerat
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration inc.	expires: July 19, 19	Notary Publi 985 My commission or value, add	<i>ion expires:</i> the following: ''	However, the actual rt of the/the whole co	considerat
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration include (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT	Notary Publi 985 My commiss. 7 or value, add value given or pro	<i>ion expires:</i> the following: ''	rt of the/the whole co	considerat
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration include (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colval	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT urd and	Notary Publi 985 My commiss y or value, add value given or pro STATE OF County of	ion expires: the following: " omised which is pa OREGON, Klamatl	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss.	considerationsideration
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration include (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colvar Judith Ann Colvar	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT urd and	Notary Publi 285 My commission or value, add value given or pro- STATE OF County of I certi	ion expires: the following: " omised which is pa OREGON, Klamat) ify that the within	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. instrument was recei	ved for reco
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration include (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colvar Judith Ann Colvar TO	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT and and rd	Notary Publi 285 My commiss. 7 or value, add value given or pro- STATE OF County of I certion	ion expires: the following: " omised which is pa OREGON, <u>Klamat</u> ify that the within 21	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. ) instrument was receir day ofOct	consideration consideration ved for reco
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration include (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colvar Judith Ann Colvar	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT and and rd	Notary Publi Notary Publi S5 My commission or value, add value given or pro- STATE OF County of I certion on the at_ll:00 on page_l	ion expires: the following: " pmised which is pa OREGON, Klamat] ify that the within 21 o'clock <u>A</u> M. a 4014 Record	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. ) instrument was recei day of <u>Oct</u> of Deeds of said Cou	ved for reco MB 2 nty.
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration include (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colvar Judith Ann Colvar TO R. C. Hughes and	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT and rd and	Notary Publi Notary Publi S5 My commission or value, add value given or pro- STATE OF County of I certion on the at_ll:00 on page_l	ion expires: the following: " pmised which is pa OREGON, Klamat] ify that the within 21 o'clock <u>A</u> M. a 4014 Record	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. ) instrument was recei day of <u>Oct</u> nd recorded in book	ved for reco MB 2 nty.
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration inc consists of or includ (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colvar Judith Ann Colvar TO R. C. Hughes and Jean C. Hughes After Recording Return	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT and d d to:	Notary Public Notary Public 285 My commission or value, add value given or pro- STATE OF County of I certic on the at on page Witne	ion expires: the following: " pmised which is pa OREGON, Klamat] ify that the within 21 o'clock <u>A</u> M. a 4014 Record	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. ) instrument was recei day of <u>Oct</u> of Deeds of said Cou	ved for reco MB 2 nty.
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration include (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colvar Judith Ann Colvar TO R. C. Hughes and Jean C. Hughes After Recording Return Mr. & Mrs. R. C. Rt. 5, Box 223	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT and rd to: Hughes	Notary Public Notary Public SSTATE OF STATE OF County of I certion the at on page Witne 	ion expires: the following: " omised which is pa OREGON, Klamath ify that the within 21 o'clock A.M. a 4014 Record ess my hand and se yn Biehn	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. ) instrument was recei day of <u>Oct</u> of Deeds of said Cou	ved for reco MB 2 nty.
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of ** If consideration inc consists of or includ (Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S OF CONTE Clarence W. Colvar TO R. C. Hughes and Jean C. Hughes After Recording Return Mr. & Mrs. R. C.	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT and rd to: Hughes	Notary Public Notary Public SSTATE OF STATE OF County of I certion the at on page Witne 	ion expires: the following: " omised which is pa OREGON, Klamath ify that the within 21 o'clock A.M. a 4014 Record ess my hand and se yn Biehn hty Clerk	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. instrument was recei day of <u>Oct</u> ind recorded in book_ of Deeds of said Cou cal of County affixed.	ved for reco MB 2 nty.
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission of My	expires: July 19, 19 ludes other property les other property or v ASSIGNMENT RACT and rd to: Hughes	Notary Public Notary Public SSTATE OF STATE OF County of I certion the at on page Witne 	ion expires: the following: " omised which is pa OREGON, Klamath ify that the within 21 o'clock A.M. a 4014 Record ess my hand and se yn Biehn	rt of the/the whole co ) ) ss. instrument was recei day of <u>Oct</u> ind recorded in book_ of Deeds of said Cou cal of County affixed.	ved for reco MB 2 nty.